DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BUSINESS COGS LTD

BUSINESS CONNEX LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSTELLATIONS LTD

BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULT & SERVICE LTD

BUSINESS CONSULTANTS AND
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LTD.

BUSINESS CONSULTING RICARDO
CORREIA LTD

BUSINESS CONSULTING RICARDO
CORREIA LTD

BUSINESS DATA CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS DATA ONLINE LIMITED

BUSINESS DESIGN ENGINEERING LTD

BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OF SPORT
LIMITED

BUSINESS
LIMITED

BUSINESS
LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
(EUROPE) LIMITED

BUSINESS DISCOVERY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS DRIVER FLEET RISK
MANAGEMENT LTD.

BUSINESS EDGE (EUROPE) LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION & CONSULTING
LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION PROJECTS LTD

BUSINESS EDUCATION PROJECTS LTD

BUSINESS EVOLUTION PARTNERS LTD

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

BUSINESS EXCHANGE NETWORKS LTD

BUSINESS 4 ACCOUNTANT LIMITED

BUSINESS4LIFE LTD

BUSINESS FUNDING UK LTD

BUSINESS FUNDING UK LTD

BUSINESS FUNDING AND FINANCE LIMITED

BUSINESS FUNDING AND FINANCE

LENDER LIMITED

BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS HOMES HAMLETS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

DEVELOPMENT OF SPORT

DEVELOPMENT PROCESSES

BUSINESS HOMES NORTH EAST LIMITED
BUSINESS INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS INSURANCE BROKING
SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS INSURANCE 247 LTD

11353488
10009517
07842574
09064769

05285476
08273835

11669869

11669869

10813820
05039880
08286709
04090624
06166177
04107166

04107166

04948713

05941094

09577697
07078081

05011112
08670836

11670042
11670042
06965975
10448300

10448300

10448300

09986664
07586182
09816522
10028295
10028295
10470327
10473335

03468359
10174626
10218960
05507838
06541914

06678489

04521478

(B1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(C3)

(C3)
(D4)
(D1)

(D4)
(D4)

12/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018

12/11/2018
12/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018

09/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018

13/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018

12/11/2018
12/11/2018

11/11/2018
11/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018

07/11/2018
08/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018

07/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018

12/11/2018

08/11/2018

THE BUSINESS CENTRE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BUSINESS CLASS TM LTD.
BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED
BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING AND SUPPORT
LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING AND SUPPORT
LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING LONDON LIMITED

BUSINESS INTEGRATION SYSTEMS LTD
THE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE NETWORK
LIMITED

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCIA LTD

BUSINESS INTERNET TRAINING LTD
BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED
BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED

BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED
BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED

BUSINESS IS ALIVE CLUB LIMITED
BUSINESS IS ALIVE CLUB LIMITED

BUSINESS KNOWLEDGE BKC LTD

BUSINESS LEADS UK LIMITED

BUSINESS LEADER LIMITED

BUSINESS LINES LIMITED

BUSINESS LOANS LONDON LIMITED

BUSINESS LOCATION CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS LOCATION CONSULTING LTD

BUSINESS LOCATION SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS LONDON LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGER CONSULTANCY LTD

BUSINESS M & E LIMITED

BUSINESS M & E LIMITED

BUSINESS MINDSET LIMITED

BUSINESS MONEY INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSINESS NETWORK EUROPE LIMITED

BUSINESS OF INVOLVEMENT LTD

THE BUSINESS OF NORA AND BEN LTD

BUSINESS 101 LIMITED
BUSINESS PACKAGERS LTD

BUSINESS PACKAGERS LTD

THE BUSINESS PORTFOLIO (UK)

BUSINESS PRINT (UK) LIMITED
BUSINESS PROVIDED LIMITED

BUSINESS PROVIDED LIMITED
BUSINESS SENSE COACHING LTD.

BUSINESS SENSE COACHING LTD.

BUSINESS SMART LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NETWORK LTD
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY AND
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LTD
BUSINESS SUPERHEROES LIMITED

LIMITED

04770682

10959546
04582257
04582257
11664189

11664189

10613690
06735970
04472974

07252827
09833473
03801194
03801194
03801194
03801194
11480422
11480422
09203905
06890883
08070514
01988026
11058601
11672494
11672494
01221897
05279736
03514840

11451375
04101106
04101106
05467376
06748450

04904287
03251375
11341860
08285430
11031093
11031093
06145179
10610610
11011850
11011850
08768204
08768204
05610206
08033243
11675979
11675979
07838321

10457369

BRP PP ROWERRRPRNE &S W

12/11/2018

13/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
07/11/2018

07/11/2018

09/11/2018
07/11/2018
12/11/2018

12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
08/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
08/11/2018

07/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018

09/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
11/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018

12/11/2018



