DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS COGS LTD	11353488	(C2)	12/11/2018	THE BUSINESS CENTRE MANAGEMENT	04770682	(C2)	12/11/2018
BUSINESS CONNEX LIMITED	10009517	. ,	07/11/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	04770002	(02)	12/11/2010
BUSINESS CONSTELLATIONS LTD	07842574	٠,	13/11/2018	BUSINESS CLASS TM LTD.	10959546	(D4)	13/11/2018
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS	09064769	, ,	13/11/2018	BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED	04582257	, ,	09/11/2018
I/IMITED	03004703	(D1)	13/11/2010	BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED	04582257	. ,	09/11/2018
BUSINESS CONSULT & SERVICE LTD	05285476	(D4)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS COACHING AND SUPPORT	11664189		07/11/2018
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS AND	08273835	. ,	12/11/2018	LIMITED	11004105	(01)	07/11/2010
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LTD.	00273033	(D4)	12/11/2010	BUSINESS COACHING AND SUPPORT	11664189	(B1)	07/11/2018
BUSINESS CONSULTING RICARDO	11669869	(B1)	09/11/2018	LIMITED	11004105	(DI)	07/11/2010
CORREIA LTD	11000000	(DI)	03/11/2010	BUSINESS COACHING LONDON LIMITED	10613690	(D1)	09/11/2018
BUSINESS CONSULTING RICARDO	11669869	(C1)	09/11/2018	BUSINESS INTEGRATION SYSTEMS LTD	06735970		07/11/2018
CORREIA LTD	11000000	(01)	03/11/2010	THE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE NETWORK	04472974	` '	12/11/2018
BUSINESS DATA CONSULTING LTD	10813820	(D1)	09/11/2018	LIMITED	011/23/1	(DI)	12/11/2010
BUSINESS DATA CONSULTING BID	05039880		13/11/2018	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCIA LTD	07252827	(D4)	12/11/2018
BUSINESS DESIGN ENGINEERING LTD	08286709	, ,	13/11/2018	BUSINESS INTERNET TRAINING LTD	09833473	, ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS DESIGN ENGINEERING HID BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04090624	, ,	13/11/2018		03801194	, ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED	06166177	, ,	08/11/2018	BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED	03801194	, ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OF SPORT	04107166	, ,	13/11/2018	BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED	03801194		13/11/2018
	04107100	(03)	13/11/2010	BUSINESS IN VISION LIMITED			13/11/2018
LIMITED	04107166	(02)	12/11/2010		03801194	. ,	
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OF SPORT	04107166	(C3)	13/11/2018	BUSINESS IS ALIVE CLUB LIMITED	11480422	. ,	07/11/2018
LIMITED BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PROCESSES	04948713	(D4)	00/11/2010	BUSINESS IS ALIVE CLUB LIMITED	11480422	, ,	07/11/2018
	04948/13	(D4)	09/11/2018	BUSINESS KNOWLEDGE BKC LTD	09203905	. ,	08/11/2018
LIMITED	05041004	(51)	10/11/0010	BUSINESS LEADS UK LIMITED	06890883		07/11/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	05941094	(DI)	13/11/2018	BUSINESS LEADER LIMITED	08070514	. ,	09/11/2018
(EUROPE) LIMITED	00577607	(5.4)	10/11/0010	BUSINESS LINES LIMITED	01988026	. ,	08/11/2018
BUSINESS DISCOVERY SYSTEMS LIMITED	09577697	. ,	12/11/2018	BUSINESS LOANS LONDON LIMITED	11058601	٠, ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS DRIVER FLEET RISK	07078081	(D4)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS LOCATION CONSULTING LTD	11672494	. ,	12/11/2018
MANAGEMENT LTD.	05011110	(5.4)	11 /11 /0010	BUSINESS LOCATION CONSULTING LTD	11672494	٠, ,	12/11/2018
BUSINESS EDGE (EUROPE) LIMITED	05011112	, ,	11/11/2018	BUSINESS LOCATION SERVICES LIMITED	01221897	. ,	12/11/2018
BUSINESS EDUCATION & CONSULTING	08670836	(D4)	11/11/2018	BUSINESS LONDON LIMITED	05279736	٠, ,	09/11/2018
LIMITED	44650040		00/44/0040	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SUPPORT	03514840	(DI)	08/11/2018
BUSINESS EDUCATION PROJECTS LTD	11670042	. ,	09/11/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS EDUCATION PROJECTS LTD	11670042	. ,	09/11/2018		11451375	. ,	07/11/2018
BUSINESS EVOLUTION PARTNERS LTD	06965975	, ,	07/11/2018	BUSINESS M & E LIMITED	04101106		12/11/2018
BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND	10448300	(D4)	09/11/2018	BUSINESS M & E LIMITED	04101106	, ,	09/11/2018
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.			/ /	BUSINESS MINDSET LIMITED	05467376	, ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND	10448300	(C3)	08/11/2018	BUSINESS MONEY INSURANCE SERVICES	06748450	(D4)	13/11/2018
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.				LIMITED			
BUSINESS EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS AND	10448300	(E1)	08/11/2018	BUSINESS NETWORK EUROPE LIMITED	04904287	, ,	09/11/2018
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.				BUSINESS OF INVOLVEMENT LTD	03251375	, ,	08/11/2018
BUSINESS EXCHANGE NETWORKS LTD	09986664	, ,	07/11/2018	THE BUSINESS OF NORA AND BEN LTD	11341860		12/11/2018
BUSINESS 4 ACCOUNTANT LIMITED	07586182	. ,	08/11/2018	BUSINESS 101 LIMITED	08285430	٠, ,	12/11/2018
BUSINESS4LIFE LTD	09816522	. ,	11/11/2018	BUSINESS PACKAGERS LTD	11031093	. ,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS FUNDING UK LTD	10028295	. ,	09/11/2018	BUSINESS PACKAGERS LTD	11031093	,	13/11/2018
BUSINESS FUNDING UK LTD	10028295		09/11/2018	THE BUSINESS PORTFOLIO (UK) LIMITED	06145179		09/11/2018
BUSINESS FUNDING AND FINANCE LIMITED	10470327	. ,	12/11/2018	BUSINESS PRINT (UK) LIMITED	10610610	. ,	09/11/2018
BUSINESS FUNDING AND FINANCE	10473335	(D4)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS PROVIDED LIMITED	11011850	(D1)	12/11/2018
LENDER LIMITED				BUSINESS PROVIDED LIMITED	11011850	(D4)	13/11/2018
BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED	03468359	(D1)	07/11/2018	BUSINESS SENSE COACHING LTD.	08768204	(C3)	13/11/2018
BUSINESS GROWTH CONSULTING LTD	10174626	(E1)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS SENSE COACHING LTD.	08768204	(C3)	13/11/2018
BUSINESS HOMES HAMLETS LIMITED	10218960	(E1)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS SMART LIMITED	05610206	(D4)	12/11/2018
BUSINESS HOMES NORTH EAST LIMITED	05507838	(E1)	12/11/2018	THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NETWORK LTD	08033243	(D1)	11/11/2018
BUSINESS INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS	06541914	(D4)	08/11/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LIMITED	11675979	(C1)	13/11/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LIMITED	11675979	(B1)	13/11/2018
BUSINESS INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	06678489	(D1)	12/11/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LTD	07838321		13/11/2018
BUSINESS INSURANCE 247 LTD	04521478	(D1)	08/11/2018	BUSINESS SUPERHEROES LIMITED	10457369	(E1)	12/11/2018
		. ,				. ,	